2017 April

Sat. April 1, 2017 Pari
Sun. April 2, 2017 Paris
Reminder: Vincenzo in London April 2-6

M \pril 3. 2017Pari
Reminder: [ojo off today

Hasty Pudding Event
1. Karyna Shuliak

e = N ]

8. Habibe Avdiu
9, Maxim Churkin

Tues. April 4, 2017 Paris
Reminder: fojo off today

2:00pm Paris n‘m. to depart Paris CDG via Aeroflot#2455 (Rec. Lac-

10:00am EST (4:00pm Paris time) PHONE DATE w/Commissioner Henry. YOU are
to call her at

Wed. April 5, 2017 Paris

Reminder: Jojo to take off today (he will now be up to date with days owed off)
Reminder: ConEd to do steam repair on street which will affect the hot water in the
house starting at 11pm tonight and will last 6-7 hours

Reminder: Ehud/Nili to depart this evening

Reminder; in court today

Reminde to see Lion King tonight

Thurs. April 6, 2017 Paris-Marrakech-NY

Reminder: Darren departs for holiday at 1pm today, back April 17

11:03am Depart Paris (with facques & Monique Lang, Assaiya)
12:40pm Arrive Marrakech

TBD Depart Marrakech
8:20pm Arrive NY (Long Island MacArthur)

Fri. April 7, 2017 NY
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TBD Go Fabric shopping for plane with Karyna

2:00pm Appt w- and .
Sat. April 8, 2017 NY-LS]
10:30/11am Appt w/Boris Nikolic (|| GGG

2:00pm Depart NY
TBD Arrive L5]

Sun. April 9, 2017 LS]
Mon. April 10, 2017 LS|
Reminder: Bella on holiday April 10-18

10:00am James Ce at the house to work on 1 floor wifi

10:00am SKYPE Interview with Vince Fauci (Eva’s recommendation)

Skype ID: or you can use his cell || GGG
Cell: Email:
2:04pm
her up

4:05pm_ to arrive STT via Jetblue#1036 (Rec. Loc#|

Tues. April 11, 2017 LS]
Wed. April 12, 2017 LS]-NY

to depart St. Thomas via Delta #676 (Rec. Lm:- Carosa to pick

9:26am Depart L5
12:39pm Arrive NY (Islip)

Thurs. April 13, 2017 NY

11:00am Robert Kuhn

2:00/2:30pm Leon Black

Fri. April 14, 2017 NY
Grood Friday: Office and 5TC Closed

Reminder {7 for doctor appointments today
11:00am Appt w/Peter Attia

Sat. April 15, 2017 NY-Bedford-LS]
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8:30am Drive to Islip to meet Eric Roth

11:03am Depart Islip, NY
11:42am Arrive Bedford

6:12pm Depart Bedford
9:20pm Arrive L5f

Sun. April 16, 2017 LS]-PB

3:13pm Depart LS|
6:00pm Arrive PE

Mon. April 17, 2017 PB
Reminder: Rich out today, back in office tomorrow
Reminder: Darren back in the office today

E:GEI'pm- arrive NY via Lufthansa #7603 [Rec. Lm:-

Tues. April 18, 2017 PB

Wed. PB-N

Y
Reminder: Jack Goldberger m-ﬂprﬁ 19-24

Reminder: Kathy Ruemrm’e-

8:32am Depart PE
10:54am Arrive NY

11 .-S{Jcm- at the house

12:30pm-ish Commissioner Henry to call during her afternoon break from her
conference

TBD Appt w/Bobby Slayton ([ GGG
2:30pm Appt w/Nathan Myhrvold _)
4:00pm Appe w

5:30pm Haircut w/Patrick at salon
JOJO TO DRIVE YOU!

6:30pm or anytime after: Phone Date w/_}

Thurs. April 20, 2017 NY
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10:15am Appt w/Boris Nikolic {_}

2:00pm .ﬂ have her hair cut wfrh.r-
2:30pm to have her hair cut wit a
4:00pm Appt w/Michael Wolff (GG

5:30pm Appt w/Paul Barrett (_} Rich to join in

Fri. April 7NY
Reminder: to fly Wizz Air #2564 Barcelona to Riga [Confirm -

Reminde o see Lion King tonight at 8pm

8:45am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (| GG

11:00am appe v

3:00pm Karyna to have hair cut w/Patrick at Feklkai
4:30pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

5:30pm Appt w/Paul Barrett (__} Rich to join in
Sat. April 22, 2017 NY

12:50pm Michael and Kimberly Ross to arrive STT via United #1443 [Rec.
Loc

6:05pm rdepari Newark via Lufthansa #403 (Rec. Lm:-
Citicar

Sun. April 23, 2017 NY-LS]

4:00pm Michael and Kimberly Ross to depart STT via United #1289 (Red.
Loc#FKGGTH)

4:27pm Depart NY
7:37pm Arrive LS|

Mon. April 24, 2017 LS]
Reminder: Vincenzo Lozzo in Vancouver April 24-27

to fly Vilnius to Florence [Rec. an-
to go visit her family in FL (depart via Delta #898 at 10:40am Rec.

1:00pm Appt w/Mapp
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4:00pm PHONE DATE w/Matthew Hiltzik, friend of Michael Wolff (cell: || R
(office:

Tues. April 25, 2017 LS]
Reminder: Jojo off today and tomorrow for days off owed

Thurs. April 27, 2017 LS]

12:00pm Appt w/John Woods at STC .(_}
12:00pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhais (||| GG

1:14p to arrive STT via AA#936 (Rec an_} Carosa to pick her up at
Z:10am

2:15pm [ to depart STT via 44#936 (Rec. Loc | IR

2:15pm Conference Call w/Amy Dempsey, Hugo Hodge and Rich
Dial in Required

Fri. April 28, 2017 LS|
Reminder: Children’s Carnival Parade today

5:40pm | to depart JFK via Finnair#6 (Rec. Lm:- (Jojo to take her to the
airport at 1:45pm)

Sat. April 29, 2017 LS|
Sun. April 30, 2017 LS]-NY

4:34pm Depart L5
7:53pm Arrive NY

Meet w/Eric Roth to discuss interior material selection
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